IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
DRWN
0
REV DESCRIPTION
ISSUED FOR:

THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING
TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2024 OHIO BUILDING CODE
2021 IBC W/ STATE AMENDMENTS
MECHANICAL 2024 OHIO MECHANICAL CODE
2021 IMC W/ STATE AMENDMENTS
ELECTRICAL 2023 NFPA 70 (NEC)
LOCATION MAP SATELLITE IMAGE
NO SCALEMAPBOX 2024 NO SCALEMAPBOX 2024
C-6.1 EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATIONS
TOWER OWNER: AMERICAN TOWER
EQUIPMENT LAYOUTC-1.1
AT&T SITE NUMBER: SOH3615 SITE ADDRESS: 6430 SHIER-RINGS ROAD
AT&T SITE NAME: SHIER RINGS ROAD DUBLIN, OH  43017
AT&T FA CODE: 10070871 COUNTY: FRANKLIN
AT&T IWM NUMBER: WSOWP0044194, WSOWP0043998, WSOWP0045093,
WSOWP0044599, WSOWP0045110, WSOWP0044717,
WSOWP0044319, WSOWP0043563, WSOWP0044980
TOWER HEIGHT: 130'
TOWER TYPE: MONOPOLE
PROJECT: AT&T LTE 1C RRH SWAP
SITE INFORMATION
10/29/2024
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
DRWN
0
REV DESCRIPTION
ISSUED FOR:
DES./QA
REVISION:
DATE
SHEET NUMBER:
AT&T SITE NUMBER:
 SOH3615
6430 SHIER-RINGS ROAD
DUBLIN, OH  43017
EXISTING 130'
MONOPOLE
90% CDs FOR REVIEWA 8/30/2024 BAB ES
GPD GROUP®
Glaus, Pyle, Schomer, Burns & DeHaven, Inc.
Copyright; Glaus, Pyle, Schomer, Burns & DeHaven, Inc. 2024
520 South Main Street, Suite 2531
Akron, OH 44311
330.572.2100 Fax 330.572.2101
GPD JOB #: 2024723.16.14693.01
8372 EAST BROAD STREET
REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068
T-2
FOR CONSTRUCTION0 10/29/2024 CRM ES
CIVIL
GENERAL NOTES:
1. FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWING, THE FOLLOWING DEFINITIONS SHALL APPLY:
CONTRACTOR-    __________
SUBCONTRACTOR- GENERAL CONTRACTOR (CONSTRUCTION)
CARRIER-       AT&T
TOWER OWNER-   AMERICAN TOWER
OEM-           ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER
2. PRIOR TO THE SUBMISSION OF BIDS, THE BIDDING SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT THE CELL SITE TO
FAMILIARIZE WITH THE EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TO CONFIRM THAT THE WORK CAN BE
ACCOMPLISHED AS SHOWN ON THE CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. ANY DISCREPANCY FOUND SHALL BE
BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF CONTRACTOR AND ERICSSON.
3. ALL MATERIALS FURNISHED AND INSTALLED SHALL BE IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE
CODES, REGULATIONS AND ORDINANCES. SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL ISSUE ALL APPROPRIATE NOTICES